PRICE LIST  |  JANUARY 2023
Capture®
For Canadian pricing, please visit Trendealer to
see the current conversion rate being used or
contact your local Fellowes Representative.
Statem
ent
o

as well but may extend lead-times.
For ease in specifying, Fellowes’ catalog
numbering system uses meaningful char-
acters to convey description, surface type,
and size. For example, C8FR2034  repre-
sents a Capture 8 Wire Base Frame that is
20" (508)-wide and 34" (864)-high.
Order specification examples are shown
throughout the price list at the bottom of
each page. Be sure to follow the order
sequence carefully to ensure complete
and accurate order specification.
After placing an order, Fellowes will send
an order acknowledgement that follows
the sequence of information outlined
below. Fellowes encourages you to follow
the same steps so that checking your
order against the acknowledgement will
be as easy as possible.
Placing an Order
To make placing an order simple,
Fellowes On-Line Order Entry
automatically prompts the product and
option decisions that are required. For
accurate order processing on faxed
orders, please type or use legible
handwriting, and be sure to include the
following information:
1. A complete “sold to” address with
correct Zip code.
2. A complete “ship to” address with
correct Zip code.
3. A purchase order number. (The order
is issued to Fellowes Corporation,
Holland, Michigan.)
4. A signature or name of person
authorizing the purchase order.
5. A contact name and phone number
at your company.
6. An actual calendar date for the
requested delivery date (not ASAP).
7. Line items that are complete, which
means all catalog numbers and
descriptions, options listed for each
product selected, fabric/finish pattern
and color descriptions, and all cor-
responding letter or number codes.
Be sure to make a pick for all avail-
able options. Also, combine identical
items and specify total quantity unless
using special marking or tagging.
 (Refer to your price list for ordering
options.)
8. Special products referenced by their
control numbers as well as their
descriptions.
9. Line items that include price per unit,
as well as extended totals.
10. A total dollar amount for the purchase
order.
11. Any special shipping requirements
clearly noted; i.e., “call before delivery.”
By placing your orders correctly and